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2015 Dolfin Summer Senior Beach Blast Champs - 7/29/2015 to 8/1/2015

Team Rankings - Through Event 82

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Virginia Gators 383Virginia Gators

 2 Empire Swimming 274. 50Empire Swimming

 3 Greenwood Swimming 240. 50Greenwood Swimming

 4 Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club 174Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club

 5 High Tide Aquatics 132. 50High Tide Aquatics

 6 Blue Dolfins 129Blue Dolfins

 7 Auburn Aquatics 85. 50Auburn Aquatics

 8 Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club 83Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club

 9 Crimson Aquatics 72Crimson Aquatics

 10 Adirondack Aquatic Club 71Adirondack Aquatic Club

 11 Clearwater Aquatic Team 62Clearwater Aquatic Team

 12 New Wave Swim Team 61New Wave Swim Team

 13 Greater Tampa Swimming Associa 29Greater Tampa Swimming Associa

 14 Piranha Swimming @ Darien YMCA 23Piranha Swimming @ Darien YMCA

 15 Panama City Swim Team 21Panama City Swim Team

 16 Tbay 18Tbay

 17 92nd Street Flying Dolphins 1792nd Street Flying Dolphins

 18 Colorado Torpedoes 16Colorado Torpedoes

 19 Bolles School Sharks 12Bolles School Sharks

 20 Pueblo County Swim Team 8Pueblo County Swim Team

 21 Envious Swimming 6Envious Swimming

 22 Charles River Aquatics 4Charles River Aquatics

 23 Azura Florida Aquatic 1Azura Florida Aquatic

 23 Zeus Swim Team 1Zeus Swim Team
 1,924.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Virginia Gators 373Virginia Gators

 2 Empire Swimming 255Empire Swimming

 3 Blue Dolfins 218Blue Dolfins

 4 Clearwater Aquatic Team 165Clearwater Aquatic Team

 5 Auburn Aquatics 135Auburn Aquatics

 6 Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club 109Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club

 7 Crimson Aquatics 107Crimson Aquatics

 8 Greater Tampa Swimming Associa 90Greater Tampa Swimming Associa

 9 Azura Florida Aquatic 48Azura Florida Aquatic

 10 Coast Aquatics 43Coast Aquatics

 11 Swim615 39Swim615

 12 High Tide Aquatics 38High Tide Aquatics

 13 Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club 29Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club

 14 Panama City Swim Team 28Panama City Swim Team

 15 Zeus Swim Team 26Zeus Swim Team

 16 Charles River Aquatics 25Charles River Aquatics

 17 Colorado Torpedoes 21Colorado Torpedoes
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Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 18 Envious Swimming 11Envious Swimming

 19 92nd Street Flying Dolphins 892nd Street Flying Dolphins

 20 Club Seminole 7Club Seminole

 21 Adirondack Aquatic Club 4Adirondack Aquatic Club

 22 Piranha Swimming @ Darien YMCA 3Piranha Swimming @ Darien YMCA

 23 Bolles School Sharks 1Bolles School Sharks

 23 New Wave Swim Team 1New Wave Swim Team
 1,784.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Virginia Gators 756Virginia Gators

 2 Empire Swimming 529. 50Empire Swimming

 3 Blue Dolfins 347Blue Dolfins

 4 Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club 283Schenectady-Saratoga Swim Club

 5 Greenwood Swimming 240. 50Greenwood Swimming

 6 Clearwater Aquatic Team 227Clearwater Aquatic Team

 7 Auburn Aquatics 220. 50Auburn Aquatics

 8 Crimson Aquatics 179Crimson Aquatics

 9 High Tide Aquatics 170. 50High Tide Aquatics

 10 Greater Tampa Swimming Associa 119Greater Tampa Swimming Associa

 11 Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club 112Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club

 12 Adirondack Aquatic Club 75Adirondack Aquatic Club

 13 New Wave Swim Team 62New Wave Swim Team

 14 Azura Florida Aquatic 49Azura Florida Aquatic

 14 Panama City Swim Team 49Panama City Swim Team

 16 Coast Aquatics 43Coast Aquatics

 17 Swim615 39Swim615

 18 Colorado Torpedoes 37Colorado Torpedoes

 19 Charles River Aquatics 29Charles River Aquatics

 20 Zeus Swim Team 27Zeus Swim Team

 21 Piranha Swimming @ Darien YMCA 26Piranha Swimming @ Darien YMCA

 22 92nd Street Flying Dolphins 2592nd Street Flying Dolphins

 23 Tbay 18Tbay

 24 Envious Swimming 17Envious Swimming

 25 Bolles School Sharks 13Bolles School Sharks

 26 Pueblo County Swim Team 8Pueblo County Swim Team

 27 Club Seminole 7Club Seminole
 3,708.00Total


